Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

32ND ATHENS INTERNATIONAL SAILING WEEK 2023

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Boat

ANO KYRIAZAKOS
EVANGELOS

NOAS MONASTIRIOTIS
SPYRIDON

ALPESI TAKATS

CLUB RAJMUND

ANO KOULALIS
FOIVOS

ANO KANELLOPOULOS
GEORGIOS

ANO DESKES IOANNIS

NOV GENNIMATA
EVGENIA YVONNI

NAOVV GEORGATOS
DIMITRIS

ANO THOMAZOS
FILIPPOS

ANO PANAGI ILIANA

ANO FILIPPAS SPYROS

ALPESI GARDOFALUI

CLUB DALMA

ALPESI KATAI FLORIAN

CLUB

ALPESI KORTVELYESI

CLUB LEILA

NAO MEIMETIS

KEKROPS DIMITRIS

ALPESI KORTVELYESI

CLUB ANTAL

NAOVV GEORGATOU
EVANGELIA ANNA

ALPESI BAKONYI-TOTH

CLUB ROZI

AOG DAMOULIANOS
PARIS

NOKV PAPADOPOULOU
VALENTINA

ANO ZERVA KYRIAKI

NAO TSAKIRI

KEKROPS ANGELAKOU
ANASTASIA

NOKV ATZEMIAN
ATHINA

NOKV SARLIS
NIKOLAOS

NOV PALAMIDIS
ORESTIS
NIKOLAOS

NOKV SKOTI EIRINI

Class

u15

u15

U13

u15

u15

u15

u15

u15

u15

u13

u15

u15

u13

u13

u15

u13

u15

u15

U13

u15

u13

u13

u15

u15

u15

u13

SailNo CrewGender

GRE
99

GRE
02

HUN
234

GRE
42

GRE
48

GRE
13

GRE
194

GRE
229

GRE
63

GRE
122

GRE
56

HUN 2

HUN
514

HUN
128

GRE
365

HUN
328

GRE
253

HUN
77

GRE
01

GRE
57

GRE
64

GRE
111

GRE
215

GRE
39

GRE
39

GRE
212

M

M

AM

SailSize year

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

5.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

5.8

5.8

6.8-5.8

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2012

2009

2010

2012

2012

2010

2014

2009

2009

2013

2013

2012

2013

2010

2009

2011

2011

R1
1.0

(9.0)

(4.0)

5.0

6.0

(10.0)

(14.0)

(17.0)

16.0

(13.0)

18.0

15.0

(28.0)

(19.0)

23.0

(25.0)

20.0

(26.0)

21.0

12.0
45.0
DNC)
2.0

3.0

R2
1.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

(12.0)

14.0

9.0

13.0

(19.0)

16.0

21.0

15.0

(24.0)

22.0

18.0

23.0

20.0

30.0

2.0

45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

R3
(3.0)

1.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
(10.0)
(17.0)
6.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
(19.0)
13.0
11.0
45.0
DNC)
12.0
18.0
14.0
15.0
5.0
RET)

16.0

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

Total
5.0

14.0

9.0

16.0

19.0

22.0

31.0

26.0

32.0

32.0

39.0

44.0

39.0

48.0

76.0

61.0

52.0

61.0

62.0

83.0

65.0

86.0

87.0

92.0

92.0

93.0

Nett
2.0

5.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

29.0

31.0

33.0

33.0

37.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

41.0

42.0

47.0

47.0

48.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38235
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35432
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38007
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38564
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36457
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39869
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=34473
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32189
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36567
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=37817
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36508
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35488
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36703
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39684
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35763
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32664
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39948
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36141
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38924

Rank
27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

39th

39th

39th

39th

39th

Club Boat

NAOVV ARVANITIS
IAKOVOS

NAOVV PATSIA
PATSOPOULOU
EIRINI

NOV OIKONOMOU
VEGIA

NOV KAPONI IOANNA
ALPESI EVANS INDIGO
CLUB

ALPESI CIOFFI GIOVANNI

CLUB PAOLO

NAO MEIMETI ANTHI

KEKROPS

NAOVV DEGAITAS
GRIGORIOS

NOV MOUSCHOURAS
EVANGELOS-
GAVRIIL

ANO FILIPPA ELENA

NAO TRIANTAFYLLIDIS

KEKROPS KONSTANTINOS

ALPESI BERKE SAMUEL
CLUB LASZLO

ALPESI SARI CSANAD
CLUB

NAOMA FILIPPAS

ACHILLEAS
ANO VAITSIS THOMAS
NAO DRAKAKAKI-
KEKROPS DAFNOMILI
ELISAVET
NOV PONTIFIX
GRIGORIOS

Class

u15

u15

u13

U13

U13

u13

u15

u15

u15

u15

U13

u15

u13

U13

U13

u15

u13

SailNo

GRE
59

GRE
78

GRE
430

GRE
412

HUN
262

HUN
1000

GRE
191

GRE
84

GRE
140

GRE
61

GRE
91

HUN
235

HUN
534

GRE
21

GRE
49

GRE
71

GRE
137

CrewGender AM

SailSize year

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

5.8

58}

6.8

6.8

M 39384
F 39834
F 36491
F 36490
M

F

F 37818
M 40811
M 35480
F 36606
M 40215
M

M

M 36566
M 36573
F 33100
M 36805
M 38369

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

2009

2009

2012

2012

2012

2012

2009

2009

2011

2010

2012

2010

2011

2011

2012

2009

2010

2011

R1
22.0

29.0

27.0
32.0
45.0

DNF)
35.0

24.0
45.0

DNC)
30.0

31.0
33.0

34.0

DNC)

45.0
NSC)

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)
(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

R2
26.0

45.0
DNC)

25.0
27.0
17.0
29.0
(45.0

DNC)
28.0

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

R3

45.0
DNC)

20.0

45.0
RET)

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
RET

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

Total
93.0

94.0

97.0

104.0

107.0

109.0

114.0

118.0

120.0

121.0

123.0

124.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

Nett
48.0

49.0

52.0

59.0

62.0

64.0

69.0

73.0

75.0

76.0

78.0

79.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39384
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39834
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36491
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36490
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=37818
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=40811
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35480
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=40215
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36566
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36573
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33100
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36805
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38369
http://www.sailwave.com/

